Data Sheet
Overview
Fiber optic connections are the most fragile
part of the fiber optic network, and monitoring
critical infrastructures has never been as
important as it is today. With cybercrime,
sabotage, vandalism and even terrorist acts
on the rise, operators face new challenges

sufficient to connect it to the 5%-port of the 95/5-coupler installed within the OSP enclosure. Please contact a local sales
representative for Adtran products in case you require a customized length or solution.
Ordering information
Product code Product name Product description
1043709878-01 FAS/ALM/MHS-WALL-IP68-35
Maintenance hole sensor, 7m fiber, wall mount
bracket included, 35mm activation distance
1043709886-01 FAS/ALM/MHS-WALL-IP68-25
Maintenance hole sensor, 7m fiber, wall mount
bracket included, 25mm activation distance
1043709887-01 FAS/ALM/MHS-STEP-35
Step protection bracket for use with FAS/ALM/
MHS/WALL-IP68-35 ONLY
1043709888-01 FAS/ALM/MHS-STEP-25
Step protection bracket for use with FAS/ALM/
MHS/WALL-IP68-25 ONLY
1043739868-01 J-Y/SM/95-5/NC/0200 95/5-Coupler, 2m fiber, no connectors
The MHS is provided in two variants, 25mm and 35mm, both of which include the wall mounting hardware bracket.  The